
ST. IGNATIUS CATHOLIC SCHOOL 

Navy & White Check 
Dress with St. Ignatius 

Logo on Left Collar

$47.501 - 7

Girls, Grade K2 - K4

Youth      $52.00

Students may wear any Tennis Shoe

Navy & White Check 
Shirt with St. Ignatius 

Logo on Left Collar

2 - 7    $24.50

K2 Only

Boys, Grade K2 - K4

Navy & White Check
OR

Navy Twill All-Elastic Shorts and Pants

2 - 7 $19.502 - 7 $22.50

Navy & White Check
Bloomers

2 - 7 $25.50

Bloomers for K2 Only

White Polo with
St. Ignatius Logo on

Left Chest

Youth $23.50
Adult $26.50

All Sizes      $45.00

K3-K4 Only

2 - 7 $29.50 2 - 7 $25.50
Navy:

Check:

Shop In-Store or Online April 30 - May 6
and Receive 10% Off

Adult       $58.00

Students may wear any Tennis Shoe



Girls, K5 - 3

178 Tunic Jumper,
Plaid 45

ST. IGNATIUS CATHOLIC SCHOOL

$19.50 Youth S/S

White Peter Pan with
Puffed Sleeves and 

White Piping

Youth        $99.00
Adult         $105.00

Navy & White
Classic Saddle Shoe

Optional for 3rd Grade

White Ankle or Crew Sock 
(Logo Optional on 

Ankle Sock)

Shop In-Store or Online
April 30 - May 6

and Receive 10% Off

Plain $10.95

Logo $16.95

White Lace-Up
or Velcro Tennis Shoe

$52.00Youth

$58.00Adult

$28.50
$50.50

4 - 16
7H - 20H

N/A22H +
$22.50 Youth L/S



Navy Twill
Shorts

Navy Twill
Pants

Youth       $66.00
Adult        $76.00

Boys, K5 - 3

ST. IGNATIUS CATHOLIC SCHOOL

Black Leather
Lace-Up

Black Lace-Up
or Velcro Tennis Shoe

Optional for 3rd Grade

White Polo 
with St. Ignatius 

Logo on Left Chest

Shop In-Store or Online
April 30 - May 6

and Receive 10% Off

Black Crew or Ankle Sock
(Logo optional for
black ankle sock)

Plain $10.95

Logo $16.95

$52.00Youth

$58.00Adult

Youth S/S     $23.50

Adult S/S      $26.50

Youth L/S     $25.50

Adult L/S      $28.50

$27.50
$30.50
$32.50
$34.50

4 - 7  
8 - 16        
Husky/Prep      
Mens 31 - 38

$36.50Mens 40 - 48

$22.50
$26.50
$29.50
$31.50

4 - 7  
8 - 16        
Husky/Prep      
Mens 31 - 38

$33.50Mens 40 - 48



Girls, 4 - 8

3660 Skort,
Plaid 45

ST. IGNATIUS CATHOLIC SCHOOL

Youth        $99.00
Adult         $105.00

Navy & White
Classic Saddle Shoe

White Oxford with 
St. Ignatius Logo

On Left Chest

Navy Blazer with 
St. Ignatius Patch

On Left Chest

8th Grade Only

Shop In-Store or Online
April 30 - May 6

and Receive 10% Off

White Ankle or Crew Sock 
(Logo Optional on 

Ankle Sock)

Plain $10.95

Logo $16.95

Youth
Adult
Patch 

$77.50
$87.50
$6.00

Sew on Patch $5.00
Patch free with purchase of blazer

4 - 16 S/S $24.50
Adult S/S $27.50

4 - 16 L/S $27.50
Adult L/S $29.50

$46.50
$48.50

4 - 16
7H - 20H

$49.5022H +



Navy Flannel 
Pants

Youth       $66.00

Adult        $76.00

Boys, 4 - 8

ST. IGNATIUS CATHOLIC SCHOOL

Black Leather
Lace-Up

White Oxford with 
St. Ignatius Logo

On Left Chest

Black Loafer

Youth        $76.00

Adult         $94.00

Black Belt,
Plain or Braided

Plain $16.50
Braided $18.50

Navy Blazer with 
St. Ignatius Patch

On Left Chest

8th Grade Only

Navy & Green 
Striped Tie

Self $16.50
Clip-On $16.50

6th-8th Grade Only

Plain $10.95

Shop In-Store or Online
April 30 - May 6

and Receive 10% Off

Logo $16.95

Youth
Adult
Patch

$77.50
$87.50
$6.00

Sew on Patch $5.00
Patch free with purchase of blazer

Black Crew or Ankle Sock
(Logo optional for
black ankle sock)

4 - 20 S/S $24.50
Adult S/S $27.50

4 - 20 L/S $27.50
Adult L/S $29.50

8 - 16 $33.50
Husky $37.50

4 - 7 $31.50

Prep $38.50
$40.50Mens 31 - 38
$42.50Mens 40 - 48


